Summer 2017 Catalogue
Daily Living Aids and Natural Wool Products
that Provide Individuals with Comfort, Relief, and Support
w
ww.activitiestoshare.co.u
kwww.besonlineshop.net
How to Order
It’s so easy to order your favourite
products from us.
       Fax your order to 01179 637 373
      Call in and order  on 01179 666 761
      To post please use the order form. You
      can either provide your card details or
      enclose a cheque for the full amount.
BES Rehab Ltd
131 South Liberty Lane
Ashton Vale
Bristol. BS3 2SZ
       01179 666 761
Follow us on Facebook
Solutions for your everyday needs!
Contents
Payment
We accept a wide range of payment types,
including Credit or Debit cards (excluding
American Express), Paypal, BACS and Cheque.
All our prices include VAT.
Delivery
Free UK delivery for orders placed through our
online shop. Delivery usually takes 3-4 days
subject to stock availability.
P&P for orders placed through the online shop
are free of charge. P&P for orders placed over
the phone, through fax, or post cost £10.
Contact us
2 ........ Shear Comfort and Benefits of Wool
4 ........ Footwear
7 ........ GlideWear
8 ........ Skincare - Targetted Protectors
10 ..... Skincare - Overlays
11 ..... Daily Living Aids - Mobility
12 ..... Daily Living Aids - Millie-Mova
13 ..... Daily Living Aids
14 ..... Seating - Cushions
15 ..... More from the BES Online Shop
16 ..... Weely Wheelchair
Page
BES provides products that bring comfort and support to individuals who struggle with mobility,